
Stemstep 5K - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     LANCE CALDWELL         M4650          1/7    6:07       19:00
2     KAYLA BLAS             F0118         1/22    6:23       19:47
3     JACK RAY               M0118         1/30    6:27       20:01
4     WILL KOZLOWSKI         M0118         2/30    6:37       20:31
5     DAN RAY                M4145         1/10    6:37       20:33
6     JASON DINNEEN          M4145         2/10    6:44       20:55
7     LUKE SUTKUS            M0118         3/30    6:51       21:16
8     DANIELA MUNOZ          F4145         1/10    6:59       21:40
9     JERRY VELA             M5155          1/2    7:07       22:04
10    ANNABELLE WINTERS      F3640         1/16    7:15       22:31
11    ANDY LAWRENCE          M0118         4/30    7:22       22:51
12    MARK RAVEN             M5660          1/1    7:41       23:50
13    NATE MCCLUNG           M4145         3/10    7:41       23:50
14    ED LEFEVOUR            M5155          2/2    7:42       23:53
15    JAKE KOZLOWSKI         M0118         5/30    7:42       23:53
16    BILLY RAGEN            M0118         6/30    7:43       23:57
17    LIAM SUTKUS            M0118         7/30    7:48       24:12
18    JEFF WOJCIK            M4650          2/7    7:54       24:30
19    AMY CASSATA            F4145         2/10    7:55       24:34
20    KIPP CORNELL           M4145         4/10    8:14       25:32
21    PRAVEEN LATCHAMSETTY   M3640          1/6    8:14       25:33
22    MEGAN SUTKUS           F4145         3/10    8:19       25:48
23    BRITTANY HOPPER        F2630          1/5    8:20       25:52
24    NATHAN COX             M2630          1/2    8:20       25:53
25    TRACE HOUGHTON         M0118         8/30    8:23       26:01
26    JOEY BENSON            M0118         9/30    8:23       26:01
27    TIM LISTON             M3135          1/2    8:35       26:39
28    ISAIAH SKERTICH        M0118        10/30    8:37       26:45
29    SHANNON LOVETT         F3640         2/16    8:38       26:48
30    JOELLE BENSON          F4145         4/10    8:38       26:48
31    SHAUN WHITE            M3640          2/6    8:41       26:56
32    BROOKE MIECHEL         F3640         3/16    8:42       27:01
33    GUNTHER POTH           M2630          2/2    8:43       27:03
34    ERIN VANDENBERG        F3640         4/16    8:43       27:03
35    PIPER HOUGHTON         F0118         2/22    8:44       27:07
36    LINDSEY COBB           F5155          1/3    8:44       27:07
37    DREW LAWRENCE          M4650          3/7    8:45       27:09
38    KONSTANTINE SEPSIS     M4650          4/7    8:48       27:20
39    KATE LAWRENCE          F0118         3/22    8:49       27:21
40    BRUCE ROUNDS           M6165          1/1    8:50       27:24
41    MICHELLE HENSTOCK      F3640         5/16    8:52       27:31
42    WILLIAM RUZICH         M0118        11/30    8:52       27:31
43    MICHAEL GAFFNEY        M3135          2/2    8:58       27:50
44    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:59       27:54
45    SHAENA FAZAL           F4145         5/10    9:04       28:08
46    LEENA SOMANI           F3640         6/16    9:06       28:15
47    KATIE GAWLICK          F7199          1/1    9:07       28:18
48    RYAN HEUSER            M4145         5/10    9:07       28:19
49    VICTOR GAWLICK         M0118        12/30    9:11       28:29
50    GINETTE LEFEVOUR       F0118         4/22    9:12       28:35
51    GRETA STADLER          F1925          1/4    9:13       28:37
52    MOLLY MCDONAGH         F1925          2/4    9:13       28:37
53    LISA GALLERY           F5155          2/3    9:20       28:57
54    NADIA SAYEED           F0118         5/22    9:20       28:57
55    SOPHIA CASTREJON       F0118         6/22    9:20       28:59
56    MABEL SKERTICH         F0118         7/22    9:22       29:06
57    MIKE MCCASKEY          M4145         6/10    9:27       29:19
58    MARIA IPPOLITO         F3640         7/16    9:35       29:46
59    ANTHONY IPPOLITO       M4145         7/10    9:35       29:46
60    ELIZABETH GAFFNEY      F2630          2/5    9:41       30:03
61    JORGE LOPEZ            M3640          3/6    9:43       30:09
62    CHRISTINE LAWRENCE     F4650          1/2    9:43       30:10
63    IZZY RUZICH            F0118         8/22    9:46       30:18
64    CHRIS MAHONEY          F5155          3/3    9:46       30:19
65    WILL LAWRENCE          M0118        13/30    9:46       30:20
66    EDGAR CASTREJON        M3640          4/6    9:48       30:24
67    EVA CASTREJON          F0118         9/22    9:48       30:25
68    ADELYN REGALA          F0118        10/22    9:50       30:31
69    MEGAN O'BRIEN          F3640         8/16    9:51       30:35
70    NOLAN KAVANAUGH        M0118        14/30    9:51       30:35
71    THOMAS RAGEN           M0118        15/30   10:18       31:58
72    THEODORE SEPSIS        M0118        16/30   10:19       32:01
73    HANNAH HUFFMAN         F0118        11/22   10:22       32:10
74    ERICA LEDERMAN         F3135          1/5   10:25       32:19
75    KEJAL SETIA            F3640         9/16   10:38       33:01
76    ELIZABETH VISTA        F1925          3/4   10:44       33:18
77    PAX SKERTICH           M0118        17/30   10:44       33:19
78    PATRICK SKERTICH       M4145         8/10   10:45       33:22
79    REMBERTO DEL REAL      M4145         9/10   10:55       33:52
80    REMBERTO JR. DEL REAL  M0118        18/30   10:56       33:57
81    BRIAN JOHNSON          41 TO          1/1   10:58       34:01
82    NICOLE SLATTERY        F3640        10/16   10:59       34:06
83    ARMAAN SETIA           M0118        19/30   11:00       34:10
84    BRODY HUDECEK          M0118        20/30   11:01       34:12
85    CALEB MAUERER          M0118        21/30   11:01       34:12
86    OLIVIA KIM             F0118        12/22   11:05       34:24
87    KARISSA PEREZ          F0118        13/22   11:06       34:29
88    MARY GAWLICK           F0118        14/22   11:09       34:37
89    KEVIN COCHRAN          19 TO          1/1   11:20       35:12
90    DIMITRI SEPSIS         M0118        22/30   11:21       35:15
91    SOPHIA SLATTERY        F0118        15/22   11:22       35:17
92    BILL YU                M4650          5/7   11:22       35:18
93    KIMBERLY GRIGSBY       F3135          2/5   11:23       35:20
94    BRANDON YU             M0118        23/30   11:24       35:24
95    HEATHER KING           F3135          3/5   11:25       35:26
96    KELLY FOX              F4145         6/10   11:25       35:27
97    COLLETT HUDECEK        F4145         7/10   11:28       35:36
98    ISLA HUDECEK           F0118        16/22   11:29       35:38
99    ALEXANDRA SEPSIS       F0118        17/22   11:29       35:40
100   COOPER HUDECEK         F0118        18/22   11:30       35:41
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101   LYLA SRICHINDA         F0118        19/22   11:32       35:49
102   SARA BAGGETT           F3640        11/16   11:42       36:18
103   TAYLOR SPRIGGS         F0118        20/22   11:52       36:50
104   BRIAN LUCKHART         M3640          5/6   11:52       36:50
105   ALLISON SPRIGGS        F5660          1/2   11:52       36:50
106   BRIDGET HICKEY         F2630          3/5   12:07       37:36
107   CHRISTINA HART         F3640        12/16   12:19       38:15
108   JOHANNA BARSOTTI       F3640        13/16   12:20       38:18
109   VICTORIA CAPUTO        F5660          2/2   12:32       38:53
110   MEREDITH BLAKE         F1925          4/4   12:36       39:06
111   STELLA REYNOLDS        F0118        21/22   12:36       39:06
112   LUKE GLORIOSO          M0118        24/30   12:36       39:07
113   KELLY CLINE            F2630          4/5   12:36       39:07
114   ABIGAIL CLOUGH         F4145         8/10   12:37       39:09
115   KATERI KIM             F3640        14/16   12:43       39:27
116   ALBERT SCHMUCK         M0118        25/30   12:53       40:00
117   BEN SCHMUCK            M3640          6/6   12:53       40:00
118   GABRIEL GOLUCH         M0118        26/30   12:53       40:01
119   MICHAEL PINELLI        M0118        27/30   12:54       40:05
120   RHONDA OLSEN           F3640        15/16   13:03       40:32
121   TAYLOR ROGERS          F2630          5/5   13:06       40:40
122   STACI SLATTERY         F4650          2/2   13:06       40:40
123   LAURICE SRICHINDA      F3640        16/16   13:29       41:50
124   JAX WROBLE             M0118        28/30   13:56       43:15
125   JASON WROBLE           M4145        10/10   13:56       43:17
126   CATHY HALLIHAN         F4145         9/10   14:01       43:32
127   TYLER JASICA           M0118        29/30   14:01       43:32
128   MICHAEL GOLUCH         M0118        30/30   14:23       44:38
129   MIKAELA GOLUCH         F0118        22/22   14:27       44:53
130   ROMAN GOLUCH           M4650          6/7   14:28       44:54
131   KAILA SCHMIDT          F3135          4/5   14:34       45:14
132   KARA POULIOS           F3135          5/5   14:34       45:15
133   LYNDA BUCCELLATO       F4145        10/10   18:14       56:37
134   VINCE BUCCELLATO       M4650          7/7   18:14       56:37
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